
DATE 08/02/2021 TIME 09:00 VENDOR PAYIVTENTS LIST - HARDIN COTNTY 17/OL/2O2L - 07/3L/2O21 CHK115 PAGE:
ALL PAYIVIENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MTNIMIJM FOR REPORT

O025OO ENTERGY
PO BOX 8104
BATON ROUGE I"A 70891-8104

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOTINT NAJ|4E

1

07 /o7 /2021
o7/07/202]-
07/07/2O2L
o7/07/2o2L
07 /13/2o2L
0't /]-3/2O2t
o7 /:-4/202l.
0'? /),4/202L
o7 /t4/202]..
o7 /t4/202!
o'7 /2r/202:-
o7 /27 /2O2t
o7/28/2O2t
07 /28/2021
07 /28/2021
0'7 /28/202\
01 /2e/2O2t
07 /28/2021,
o7/28/2027
o7 /28 /2or.
o7/28/2021
o7/28/202]-
o7/28/202t
o7 /28/2021
07 /28/2021

t02021
r0202L
to202t
LQ202L
LO202L
L0202L
1_0202L
102021
702021
L0202t
to202L
to202t
1o202!
to202t
to202t
LO2021
L0202L
702021
102021
),0202L
\o2021
L02021_
]-0202L
to202t
10202r

0L7-623-440
0L7 - 62t- 440
077 -62]--440
010-460-440
017-622-440
0L7-522-440
010-550-334
010-550-334
010-560-334
010-455-440
o1_o -401- 424
ot1-523-440
010-550-410
010-518-440
oto-564-440
o].o- 564 - 440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
0]-0 - 40L- 424
010-510-440
595-501-440
010-459-440

395004408637
420002'7 5s39s
4200027 65395
5)-500325s9s2
t35006242359
1_35006242366
80006657s26
2600049084'72
365004522961
130005209443
120005231s33
LAOOO5245757
490002870802
180005250801
55006722402
'7 00067 68624
40007 352548
560001458100
40007352649
135006289346
5000724546't
90006570550
48s003833868
485003833858
280004947 0o'7

342 -73
367.04

62 .'.?6
75 -22
92-f9

220.1_6
84 .97
10.99
27 .55

293.69
2L3.51
320.57

30.53
25. O0
96.33

L57.54
a ,214 .65

172.22
4,436.66

631 - 68
352 .85
235.02

l-, 733 . 60
100.89
L82 - 52

04 05 98C
040704c
040?04c
040708c
o40722C
o40'722C
o40922C
o40922C
o4o922C
o40937C
o40947C
04098?C
041145C
o47t47C
041152C
041152C
041158C
041158C
04 1158C
04 1158C
041158C
04l-1s8c
04 1158C
04 1158C
04 1150C

UTILITIES
UTILTTIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
SUPPLTES _ LUMBERTON
SUPPLIES. LUMBERTON
SUPPLIES- LUMBERTON
UTILITIES
REGIONAI, RADIO SYSTEI\.I
UTILITIES
OUTSIDE SERVICES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTTLITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

ITEM/REASON

5/24-5/23 SL BARN
5/2i-G/2s oFFrcE
5/27-6/28 SHOP
SERVTCE 6 / t/ 2t- 6 / 30 / 21,
s/to-6/1,0 R&82
5/to-6/Lo P.s,B2
6/3-7/2'1680
6/2-5/30'1835
6/3-1 /2 7832
sERvrcE 6 /'t / 27-7 / 7 / 21,
6/8-7/s srLS Tow
6/8-7/8 SARATOGA BARN

c. s.
AIRPORT
RUNWAY
c/H
CROCKER
JAIL
O ANNEX
STORAGE
SL TOWER
ANNEX

6/2r-7/2L wrc
SERVTCE 6 / ts / 2t-'? / 75 /2L

PO # INVOICE #

005051

006157

oo6024

99 FA AIVIOUNT REF *

la,486 .28

NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

/ t6 vtcc6/1.6-7
06/22-
6 / t8-7
6/22-'t

'7 /22
/\e
/22
/te
/2a
/21
/t6
/t6
/20
/21

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

5/]-8-7
6 / 21,-7
5/2a-7
6/t6-'1
6/t5-7
6/]-8-'7
6 / 2a-7

VENDOR TOTAL



DATE 08/02/2021 ?rME 09:00 VENDOR PAYMENTS LrST - HARDTN Corrr\rry O7/Ot/2021 - 07/31/2021 CHK115 PAGE:
ATL PAYIVIENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

OOO3OO CITY OF KOUNTZE
P O BOX 188
KOUNTZE TX 77625

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOIJNI # ACCOUNT NAIUE ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOI'NT REF #

07 /28/2O2L tO2O2r Ot1 -622-44O rrTrLrTrES

1

I]TILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
I]:f ILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

R&B2
C/H
JAIL
O ANNEX
WIC
CROCKER
ANNEX

o3003401-063
05011401-063
05011451-063
05010502-053
04005421-053
04005304-053
o4006421- o63

2L6 .39
1, 381.20

6 ,734 .94

0411-4 5C
041150C
0411s0c
041150C
041150C
041150C
04 1150C

6/
5/
6/
6/
6/
6/
5/

1-6 /30
/30
/30
/30
/30
/30
/3o

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

o7
o7

2A
28

L-6
1-6
1-5
1-5

o7 /28
o7/28
0'7 / 2e
07 /28

/2
/2
/2
/2
/2
/2

021
021
o21_
o2t
02t
021

1_O2021_
1,0202),
L0202].
L02021
L0202t
1-O202)_

010-510-440
010-510-440
0l-0-510-440
595-501-440
010-510-440
010-510-440

1-6
1-5

4,677 .AA
92 .64
L5.27

252 .35

VENDOR TOTAL:



DA:IE. 08/O2/202L TrME 09:00 VENDOR PAYMENTS LrST - HAR-DrN COUNTY O7/0t/2O2]- - O7/3L/2O21 CHK115 pAGE:
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

OOI792 WEST HARDIN WATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 286
SARATOGA TX 77585

ACCOUN? #

1

DATE PAID

o7/1,3/202L

PPYY

]-02021,

ACCOUNT NAIV1E

UTILITIES

rTEM/REASON

5/24 F.E.A.!

PO# INVOICE * 99 FA

1,1,71,- O6242t N N

VENDOR TOTAL:

AMOUNT

23 .50

23.50

REF #

o407 44Col7-523-440



DATE 08/02/2021 TrME 09:00

OO03O1 CITY OF SILSBEE
1220 HWY 32? EAST
SILSBEE TX 7'1656

VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED

HARDTN COUNTY 07/0r/2021 - 07/3]-/2021 CHK115 PAGE
$O. OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUIV1 FOR REPORT

ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT REF #DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NA}18

0't /2)./202:l t0202]. o).'7 -622-44O UTrLrrrES
o7 /28/2021 L0202). Or'7 -621-44O rrrrl,rrrEs
07 /28/202t ]-0202t ot't -52t-44o IITILrTIES

32 .50
118 . 90

L5.25

t67.65

1

o40952C
04115lC
04115lC

6/6
06/
06/

-'t / 6 P.s.B2
20-7 /20 OFFTCE
20-7 /20 SHOP

040880001-07
150650001-07
160670001-07

NN
NN
NN

VENDOR TOTAL:



DA'.fE OB/02/ 2021 TrME 09:00 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST . HARDIN COUNTY
ALL PAYIVIENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED

'rx'7755'7

PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOT'I{T NAIVIE

1 102021 O10-660_334 SUPPLIES_LI'MBERTON
L 10202L 0L7-524-440 UTrLrrrES

ITEM/REASON

6 / 1,-7 / )- R&84
6/1,5-i/ts R&84

$O.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

PO#

o7/ot/2o2t - o7/3),/2o2r CHK115 pAGE:

INVOICE # 99 FA

02161507 /o70 N N
13191000-071 N N

VENDOR TOTAL:

7U!4OLINT REF #

27
34

440926C
04 1154C

62 .33

1

001125 LL'IVIBERTON MUD
PO BOX 8065
LI]MBERTON

DATE PAID

o7/1"4/202
o7/28/2o2

64
69



DATE 08/02/2021 TrME 09:01 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYIIENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED

OO1.297 CENTERPOINT ENERGY
PO BOX 4981
HOUSTON TX 77210-498L

DATE PAID PPTY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAIIE

07 /2L/2021, tO2O2t 01,7 -62L-44O UTTLTTTES

HARDTN COr.rNTy O7/0a/2O21 - 07/31,/2021 CHK115 pAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

1

ITEM/REASON

5/2-7/6 R&Bt

PO# AMOUNT

41 . O'7

4L.O7

REF #

040945C

INVOICE # 99 FA

77889491-07L N N

VENDOR TOTAL:


